倍祺实业(香港)有限公司  (LED驱动产品指南)
产品系列 产品型号
输入电压
（Vac）
输出功率
(W)
输出电压
（Vdc）
输出电流
（mA）+/-5%
调 光
是 / 否
功率因
数
效率 外壳
产品外观尺寸
（mm）
认证
BQE07
BQE07-0400-17 100-135 7 15-17 400 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
UL8750
BQE07-0350-20 100-135 7 15-20 350 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0330-21 100-135 7 15-21 330 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0300-23 100-135 7 15-23 300 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0290-24 100-135 7 15-24 290 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0280-25 100-135 7 25 280 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0250-28 100-135 7 25-28 250 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0240-30 100-135 7 25-30 240 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0210-33 100-135 7 25-33 210 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0200-35 100-135 7 25-35 200 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE07-0194-36 100-135 7 25-36 194 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 49*54.5*25
BQE12
BQE12-0660-18 100-135 12 15-18 660 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
UL8750
BQE12-0570-21 100-135 12 15-21 570 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0500-24 100-135 12 15-24 500 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0480-25 100-135 12 15-25 480 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0420-28 100-135 12 22-28 420 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0400-30 100-135 12 22-30 400 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0380-31 100-135 12 22-31 380 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0360-33 100-135 12 22-33 360 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0350-34 100-135 12 22-34 350 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0330-36 100-135 12 22-36 330 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0300-40 100-135 12 37-40 300 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0280-43 100-135 12 37-43 280 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0260-45 100-135 12 37-45 260 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE12-0250-48 100-135 12 37-48 250 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 75.8*30*24
BQE20
BQE20-1200-17 100-135 20 13-17 1200 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
UL8750
BQE20-1000-20 100-135 20 13-20 1000 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0950-21 100-135 20 13-21 950 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0860-23 100-135 20 13-23 860 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0801-24 100-135 20 13-24 801 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0800-25 100-135 20 18-25 800 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0710-28 100-135 20 18-28 710 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0660-30 100-135 20 18-30 660 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0600-33 100-135 20 18-33 600 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0550-36 100-135 20 18-36 550 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0540-37 100-135 20 37 540 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0510-39 100-135 20 37-39 510 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0500-40 100-135 20 37-40 500 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0440-45 100-135 20 37-45 440 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE20-0400-48 100-135 20 37-48 400 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 87.4*36*24
BQE32
BQE32-1900-17 100-135 33 13-17 1900 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
UL8750
BQE32-1650-20 100-135 33 13-20 1650 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1550-21 100-135 33 13-21 1550 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1400-23 100-135 33 13-23 1400 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1350-24 100-135 33 13-24 1350 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1320-25 100-135 33 18-25 1320 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1150-28 100-135 33 18-28 1150 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1100-30 100-135 33 18-30 1100 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-1000-33 100-135 33 18-33 1000 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-0910-36 100-135 33 18-36 910 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-0890-37 100-135 33 37 890 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-0840-39 100-135 33 37-39 840 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-0820-40 100-135 33 37-40 820 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-0730-45 100-135 33 37-45 730 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
BQE32-0680-48 100-135 33 37-48 680 否 ≧0.92 ≧82% 塑胶 80*54.3*28
联系方式：13728101402 QQ：2752649360